You can contact us through the following contact information
www.sparetechplc.com +86 180 3000 5825 sales@sparetechplc.com
ABB PM511V16
General Information
Product ID:
3BSE011181R1
ABB Type Designation:
PM511V16
Catalog Description:
PM511V16 Processor Module
Long Description:
PM511V16 Processor Module
Additional Information
Medium Description:
PM511V16 Processor Module
Product Type:
Central_Unit
Ordering
HS Code:
853890 -- ELECTRICAL MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENT AND PARTS THEREOF; SOUND RECORDERS
AND REPRODUCERS, TELEVISION IMAGE AND SOUND RECORDERS AND REPRODUCERS, AND
PARTS AND ACCESSORIES OF SUCH ARTICLES;Parts suitable for use solely or principally with the
apparatus of heading|8535, 8536|or 8537;Other
Customs Tariff Number:
85389091
Dimensions
Product Net Depth / Length:
274.5 mm
Product Net Height:
27 mm
Product Net Width:
270 mm
Product Net Weight:
0.8 kg
Environmental
RoHS Information:
Following EU Directive 2011/65/EU
WEEE Category:
5. Small Equipment (No External Dimension More Than 50 cm)
Number of Batteries:
mailto: sales@sparetechplc.com?subject=consulting service
You can contact us through the following contact information
www.sparetechplc.com +86 180 3000 5825 sales@sparetechplc.com
0
SCIP:
d2a7c5df-56f7-496c-9d82-ee5fa97fe43d Sweden
16 MB
FOR ADVANT CONTROLLER 450
PM511V16 with 16 Mbyte read/write memory (RAM).
mailto: sales@sparetechplc.com?subject=consulting service